
單位:新台幣仟元

月份 本月營收 去年同期 增減比例 本年度累計營收 去年同期累計 增減比例 與上月比

1 108,846        114,005        -4.53% 108,846            114,005            -4.53% -9.53%

2 87,049          80,354          8.33% 195,895            194,359            0.79% -20.03%

3 88,681          149,110        -40.53% 284,575            343,469            -17.15% 1.87%

4 96,976          126,216        -23.17% 381,551            469,685            -18.76% 9.35%

5 74,456          114,561        -35.01% 456,007            584,246            -21.95% -23.22%

6 64,748          107,938        -40.01% 520,754            692,184            -24.77% -13.04%

7 61,709          123,521        -50.04% 582,463            815,705            -28.59% -4.69%

8 60,451          123,859        -51.19% 642,914            939,564            -31.57% -2.04%

9 50,674          111,189        -54.43% 693,587            1,050,752         -33.99% -16.17%

10 50,779          114,418        -55.62% 744,366            1,165,170         -36.12% 0.21%

11 48,341          122,889        -60.66% 792,707            1,288,060         -38.46% -4.80%

12 53,069          120,308        -55.89% 845,775            1,408,367         -39.95% 9.78%
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